
WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 19 July 2014

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Aidan Heslop, 12 UK 88.400 90.125 89.300 267.825

2 Owen Weymouth, 15 UK 89.250 68.200 87.300 244.750

3 Denis Vantuch, 14 CZ 71.775 52.800 58.500 183.075

4 Jan Slánský, 15 CZ 62.350 59.200 51.600 173.150

1 LS Ludovic Sauthier CH

2 UK Urs Kessler CH

3 GV Guido Vassalli CH

4 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

5 AW Andre Wulff DE

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Juniors
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Rank

1 LS 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 AW Points Round 1

1 Denis Vantuch, 14 CZ forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.9 9.00 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.50 71.775 71.775 3

2 Jan Slánský, 15 CZ forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.9 8.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.50 62.350 62.350 4

3 Aidan Heslop, 12 UK forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 15 3.4 8.50 8.00 9.25 8.75 8.75 88.400 88.400 2

4 Owen Weymouth, 15 UK inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 3.5 8.50 7.75 8.50 8.50 8.50 89.250 89.250 1

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 19 July 2014
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Rank

1 LS 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 AW Points Round 2

1 Denis Vantuch, 14 CZ flying forward somersault tuck 13 2.4 7.50 6.00 7.00 7.50 7.50 52.800 124.575 3

2 Jan Slánský, 15 CZ back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 13 3.2 7.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 7.25 59.200 121.550 4

3 Aidan Heslop, 12 UK inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 3.5 8.75 7.50 9.00 9.00 8.00 90.125 178.525 1

4 Owen Weymouth, 15 UK armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 3.1 7.75 6.50 8.25 7.75 6.50 68.200 157.450 2

Marks Total 

points

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 19 July 2014 Round 2
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Rank

1 LS 2 UK 3 GV 4 SR 5 AW Points Round 3

1 Denis Vantuch, 14 CZ forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 15 2.6 8.25 6.75 8.00 7.50 7.00 58.500 183.075 3

2 Jan Slánský, 15 CZ flying forward somersault tuck 13 2.4 7.50 7.00 6.00 7.00 7.75 51.600 173.150 4

3 Aidan Heslop, 12 UK forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 3.8 8.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 8.00 89.300 267.825 1

4 Owen Weymouth, 15 UK forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 15 3.6 7.75 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.50 87.300 244.750 2

No. Name Dive
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